EN 14187-4:2017 (L)

Contents

European foreword.....

O s W N e

8

8.1
8.2
8.3

9
9.1
9.2

10

Annex A (informative) List of liquid chemicals..

o

O
(o))

(¢)

Y o01) o 1=

Normative references

Terms and definitions

Principle

Apparatus and materials

Preparation of test specimens

Conditioning

Procedure

Temperature of immersion.........

Time of ImmMersion .......ccemienienn

Test procedure

Expression of results

Change in volume

Change in mass after drying

Test report

% 4 MBS O UIUI I UL B R R R R W




